Heatmax Trading LLCArray

SCREEN PRINTING SQUEEGEE
BLADE -GREEN/25 MM / V-
SHAPE /5 MM

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

l#.SCREEN PRINTING SQUEEGEE BLADE -GREEN/25
MM / V- SHAPE / 5 MM

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

70476182

3.5

3.5

0

240
0.000

10



